Developed and manufactured
in our own factory: Product
quality assured. You have

to see it to believe it!

Ask your favorite vendor to let
you “not see” inside the Dark
Room enter and close the zip.

Comes with support tubes
captable of carrying equipement

load up to a total of 30Kg for filter,

lighting system and extraction...

Assembly is quick and easy,
even the large sizes can be
assembled in minutes by one
person alone.

The material'is washable both on
the inside and outside, removing
all odours.

Material is light weight and the
product compact. even the big

sizes can be carried and stored with

ease.

More than 20 different products are
available in 10 different sizes to reply
to all your needs, from hobby gardener

to professional growers
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DARK STREET

Reflectivity |  Advised

| 1xHPS150W |

| 1xHPS250W

| 1xHPS400W |

| 1xHPS600W

Diam.
mm

12,7
12,7
159
15,9

Thick.

mm

secret Jaroin

Filter L

20 kg
20 kg
20 kg
20 kg

Strap @ |Max Weight
# cm # cm | center

WINDOWS
# Stotal

cm2

1400
1400
1600
1600
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| Width |Extraction | Intraction Cables Cooltube
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